eCappllia

2021 RESULTS SHEET

OVERALL CAT TIME BIB NAME SEX VET CLUB

1 M1 1:13'29.45 47 Jacek Cieluszecki Male Bournemouth AC

2 M2 1:19'50.69 14 Ben Davidson Male Minehead RC

& M3 1:21'40.98 39 Graham Collins Male

4 M4 1:23'04.67 51 Jake Hodgetts Male Bridport Runners

5 M5 1:25'35.87 74 Lee Thomas Male

6 M6 1:25'36.89 91 Mike Newnham Male Gosport Road Runners
7 M7 1:27'23.31 29 David Wilcox Male South West Veterans AC
8 M8 1:30'25.50 125 Will Rendell Male

9 M9 1:30'58.43 2 Adam Maskill Male Alton Runners

10 M10 1:31'19.93 63 Joe Orme Male

11 M11 1:32'09.54 7 Andy Dunn Male Bristol and West AC

12 M12 1:32'32.84 118 Thomas Lilley Male

13 M13 1:32'46.31 69 Niall Hawkins Male Sidmouth Running Club
14 F1 1:33'00.82 12 Becky Tovey Female Romsey Road Runners
15 M14 1:33'20.77 1 Adam Main Male Greenbow Running Club
16 M15 1:33'33.92 96 Paul Burrows Male Lonely Goat RC

17 M16 1:34'47.47 105 Sam Moorcroft Male

18 M17 1:39'35.96 48 Jack Draper Male

19 M18 1:40'16.41 26 Dan Irish Male

20 F2 1:40'30.01 104 Sally Bugler Female Bridport Runners

21 M19 1:41'22.56 116 Tass Skoudros Male Trail Running Association
22 F3 1:43'18.97 23 Claire Sparrey Female Square and Compass Trail Runners
23 M20 1:43'31.82 117 Thomas Alcock Male

24 M21 1:44'30.94 57 Jamie Dullaghan Male

25 F4 / V1 1:44'46.19 34 Eleanor Wood Female VET Axe Valley Runners

26 M22 1:45'52.86 95 Noel Connolly Male

27 M23/V2 1:46'13.26 46 lan Kinnersley Male VET Axe Valley Runners

28 F5 1:46'48.84 106 Sharon Shaw Female Lonely Goat RC

29 M24 /V3 1:47'25.54 30 Doug Savage Male VET Littledown Harriers

30 M25 1:48'09.75 126 Flinn Watson Male

31 M26/V4 1:48'10.16 25 Clive Whaley Male VET Bridport Runners

32 M27 1:48'19.95 73 Laurence Stevendon Male Littledown Harriers

33 F6 1:48'37.88 31 Ela Cieluszecka Female

34 F7 1:49'38.62 21 Charlotte Simpson Female Bridport Runners

35 M28 1:49'41.88 87 Matthew Dalton Male South Devon AC

36 F8 1:50'04.82 124 Violette Pepper Female Dark Peak Fell Runners
37 M29 1:51'15.50 8 Andy Jackson Male Bridport Runners

38 M30 1:52'53.01 44 lan Bugler Male Square and Compass Trail Runners
39 M31/V5 1:52'68.46 28 David Jackson Male VET Dorset Doddlers RC

40 F9 1:54'20.38 50 Jacqui Bishop Female

41 M32 1:54'30.94 103 Ryan Huntington Male Bad Boy Running Club
42 F10 1:54'32.69 32 Elaine Pearson Female

43 M33/V6 1:54'33.92 4l Ron Sewood Male VET Axe Valley Runners

44 F11 1:55'23.39 114 Tamsin Newton Snow Female

45 M34 1:56'25.63 62 Joe Cherrett Male Lonely Goat RC

46 M35/V7 1:56'49.47 97 Paul Hammond Male VET Stubbington Green Runners
47 M36 1:57'04.25 112 Steven Andrews Male Barnsley Harriers

48 F12/V8  1:57'48.59 9 Anne Saunders Female VET Dorchester RIOT



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
DNF
DNF

M37
F13

M38

M39

M40

F14

M41

M42

M43

M44

M45

M46 / V9
M47

M48

M49 / V10
M50 / V11
M51

F15

F16

M52 / V12
F17

F18

M53

M54

F19

F20

F21

M55

M56

F22

M57

M58
F23/V13
M59

F24

F25

M60

F26

F27

M61

F28

F29

F30

F31

DNF
DNF

1:57'50.38
1:58'11.84
1:58'25.85
1:58'40.19
1:58'45.06
1:58'51.50
1:59'24.00
2:00'21.96
2:01'28.38
2:01'57.26
2:01'57.89
2:03'53.74
2:04'26.94
2:05'08.78
2:05'14.95
2:06'34.31
2:06'34.94
2:06'43.10
2:06'43.50
2:08'35.32
2:13'34.51
2:13'34.91
2:13'36.48
2:14'55.00
2:15'52.43
2:16'37.79
2:17'50.84
2:17'51.19
2:18'20.62
2:19'37.86
2:21'06.32
2:21'10.85
2:21'48.12
2:26'01.28
2:26'01.68
2:31'25.78
2:33'17.60
2:34'57.06
2:38'41.28
2:39'43.25
2:40'04.35
2:41'08.81
2:41'09.34
2:41'48.81

120
61
101
42
60
38
70
108
35
18
80
109
111
98
45
41
55
19
33
1"
59
72

22
113
24
89
10
93

65
115
100
68
49
122
13
77
102
20
37
88
17
43
121

Tim Carter
Joanna Morrissey
Rob Mills

lain Mabbott
Jim Jones
Gillian Brooks
Keith Wakeford
Shaun Howells
Elliott Plowman
Callum Bradley
Mark Bradley
Simon Hall
Steve Dyer
Philip Carter
lan Collier
Greg Ponting
James-Lee Wilkins
Cat Edwardes
Eleanor Halse
Barry Telling
Jessie Snow
Kiri Thomas
Alan Chadbone
Chris Brook
Sue Stileman
Kelly Sherriff
Mel Mitchell
Barry Jenkins
Nick Tait

Alice Lane
Alistair Caird
John Purse
Taryn Monks
Richard Smith
Kate Hughes
Jackie Howe
Tristram Clark
Bella Oconnell
Lou Dutch
Ross Galpin
Cath Shelley
Fiona Lucas
Maxine Bennett
Bex Johnson
lan Booth

Tom Coggins

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

VET

VET
VET

VET

VET

VET

Running for Time
Poole Runners

Helsby Running Club
Bridport Runners

Langport Runners

Chard Road Runners

Bridport Runners

Littledown Harriers

Yeovil Town RRC

Romsey Road Runners
Burnham On Sea Harriers
Dorset Doddlers RC
Dorset Doddlers RC

Romsey Road Runners
Start Running Stay Running

Yeovil Town RRC
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Yeovil Town RRC
Trail Running Association
Lonely Goat RC

Littledown Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Burnham On Sea Harriers



WINNING TEAM

CAT. DEFINITIONS
M - Position in male field
F - Position in female

V - Position in vets field

BRIDPORT RUNNERS (Jake Hodgetts, Sally Bugler, Clive Whaley)



