

2021 RESULTS SHEET

OVERALL	САТ	TIME	BIB	NAME	SEX	VET	CLUB
1	M1	1:13'29.45	47	Jacek Cieluszecki	Male		Bournemouth AC
2	M2	1:19'50.69	14	Ben Davidson	Male		Minehead RC
3	M3	1:21'40.98	39	Graham Collins	Male		
4	M4	1:23'04.67	51	Jake Hodgetts	Male		Bridport Runners
5	M5	1:25'35.87	74	Lee Thomas	Male		
6	M6	1:25'36.89	91	Mike Newnham	Male		Gosport Road Runners
7	M7	1:27'23.31	29	David Wilcox	Male		South West Veterans AC
8	M8	1:30'25.50	125	Will Rendell	Male		
9	M9	1:30'58.43	2	Adam Maskill	Male		Alton Runners
10	M10	1:31'19.93	63	Joe Orme	Male		
11	M11	1:32'09.54	7	Andy Dunn	Male		Bristol and West AC
12	M12	1:32'32.84	118	Thomas Lilley	Male		
13	M13	1:32'46.31	69	Niall Hawkins	Male		Sidmouth Running Club
14	F1	1:33'00.82	12	Becky Tovey	Female		Romsey Road Runners
15	M14	1:33'20.77	1	Adam Main	Male		Greenbow Running Club
16	M15	1:33'33.92	96	Paul Burrows	Male		Lonely Goat RC
17	M16	1:34'47.47	105	Sam Moorcroft	Male		
18	M17	1:39'35.96	48	Jack Draper	Male		
19	M18	1:40'16.41	26	Dan Irish	Male		
20	F2	1:40'30.01	104	Sally Bugler	Female		Bridport Runners
21	M19	1:41'22.56	116	Tass Skoudros	Male		Trail Running Association
22	F3	1:43'18.97	23	Claire Sparrey	Female		Square and Compass Trail Runners
23	M20	1:43'31.82	117	Thomas Alcock	Male		
24	M21	1:44'30.94	57	Jamie Dullaghan	Male		
25	F4 / V1	1:44'46.19	34	Eleanor Wood	Female	VET	Axe Valley Runners
26	M22	1:45'52.86	95	Noel Connolly	Male		
27	M23 / V2	1:46'13.26	46	lan Kinnersley	Male	VET	Axe Valley Runners
28	F5	1:46'48.84	106	Sharon Shaw	Female		Lonely Goat RC
29	M24 / V3	1:47'25.54	30	Doug Savage	Male	VET	Littledown Harriers
30	M25	1:48'09.75	126	Flinn Watson	Male		
31	M26 / V4	1:48'10.16	25	Clive Whaley	Male	VET	Bridport Runners
32	M27	1:48'19.95	73	Laurence Stevendon	Male		Littledown Harriers
33	F6	1:48'37.88	31	Ela Cieluszecka	Female		
34	F7	1:49'38.62	21	Charlotte Simpson	Female		Bridport Runners
35	M28	1:49'41.88	87	Matthew Dalton	Male		South Devon AC
36	F8	1:50'04.82	124	Violette Pepper	Female		Dark Peak Fell Runners
37	M29	1:51'15.50	8	Andy Jackson	Male		Bridport Runners
38	M30	1:52'53.01	44	lan Bugler	Male		Square and Compass Trail Runners
39	M31 / V5	1:52'58.46	28	David Jackson	Male	VET	Dorset Doddlers RC
40	F9	1:54'20.38	50	Jacqui Bishop	Female		
41	M32	1:54'30.94	103	Ryan Huntington	Male		Bad Boy Running Club
42	F10	1:54'32.69	32	Elaine Pearson	Female		
43	M33 / V6	1:54'33.92	71	Ron Sewood	Male	VET	Axe Valley Runners
44	F11	1:55'23.39	114	Tamsin Newton Snow	Female		
45	M34	1:56'25.63	62	Joe Cherrett	Male		Lonely Goat RC
46	M35 / V7	1:56'49.47	97	Paul Hammond	Male	VET	Stubbington Green Runners
47	M36	1:57'04.25	112	Steven Andrews	Male		Barnsley Harriers
48	F12 / V8	1:57'48.59	9	Anne Saunders	Female	VET	Dorchester RIOT

49	M37	1:57'50.38	120	Tim Carter	Male		
50	F13	1:58'11.84	61	Joanna Morrissey	Female		Running for Time
51	M38	1:58'25.85	101	Rob Mills	Male		Poole Runners
52	M39	1:58'40.19	42	lain Mabbott	Male		
53	M40	1:58'45.06	60	Jim Jones	Male		Helsby Running Club
54	F14	1:58'51.50	38	Gillian Brooks	Female		Bridport Runners
55	M41	1:59'24.00	70	Keith Wakeford	Male		Bhaport Kamoro
56	M42	2:00'21.96	108	Shaun Howells	Male		Langport Runners
57			35				Langport Runners
	M43	2:01'28.38		Elliott Plowman	Male		
58	M44	2:01'57.26	18	Callum Bradley	Male		
59	M45	2:01'57.89	80	Mark Bradley	Male		
60	M46 / V9	2:03'53.74	109	Simon Hall	Male	VET	Chard Road Runners
61	M47	2:04'26.94	111	Steve Dyer	Male		
62	M48	2:05'08.78	98	Philip Carter	Male		
63	M49 / V10	2:05'14.95	45	lan Collier	Male	VET	Bridport Runners
64	M50 / V11	2:06'34.31	41	Greg Ponting	Male	VET	
65	M51	2:06'34.94	55	James-Lee Wilkins	Male		
66	F15	2:06'43.10	19	Cat Edwardes	Female		
67	F16	2:06'43.50	33	Eleanor Halse	Female		Little down Llawis -
68		2:08'35.32	11	Barry Telling	Male	VET	Littledown Harriers
69	F17	2:13'34.51	59	Jessie Snow	Female		
70	F18	2:13'34.91	72	Kiri Thomas	Female		
71	M53	2:13'36.48	3	Alan Chadbone	Male		Yeovil Town RRC
72	M54	2:14'55.00	22	Chris Brook	Male		
73	F19	2:15'52.43	113	Sue Stileman	Female		Romsey Road Runners
74	F20	2:16'37.79	24	Kelly Sherriff	Female		Burnham On Sea Harriers
75	F21	2:17'50.84	89	Mel Mitchell	Female		Dorset Doddlers RC
76	M55	2:17'51.19	10	Barry Jenkins	Male		Dorset Doddlers RC
77	M56	2:18'20.62	93	Nick Tait	Male		
							Demonstry Depend Discourses
78	F22	2:19'37.86	5	Alice Lane	Female		Romsey Road Runners
79	M57	2:21'06.32	6	Alistair Caird	Male		Start Running Stay Running
80	M58	2:21'10.85	65	John Purse	Male		
81	F23 / V13	2:21'48.12	115	Taryn Monks	Female	VET	Yeovil Town RRC
82	M59	2:26'01.28	100	Richard Smith	Male		Littledown Harriers
83	F24	2:26'01.68	68	Kate Hughes	Female		Egdon Heath Harriers
84	F25	2:31'25.78	49	Jackie Howe	Female		
85	M60	2:33'17.60	122	Tristram Clark	Male		Yeovil Town RRC
86	F26	2:34'57.06	13	Bella Oconnell	Female		Trail Running Association
87	F27	2:38'41.28	77	Lou Dutch	Female		Lonely Goat RC
88	M61	2:39'43.25	102	Ross Galpin	Male		
				•	Female		
89	F28	2:40'04.35	20	Cath Shelley			
90	F29	2:41'08.81	37	Fiona Lucas	Female		
91							
00	F30	2:41'09.34	88	Maxine Bennett	Female		Littledown Harriers
	F31	2:41'09.34 2:41'48.81	88 17	Maxine Bennett Bex Johnson	Female		Littledown Harriers Lytchett Manor Striders
92 DNF						VET	
DNF	F31		17	Bex Johnson	Female	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders
DNF DNF	F31 DNF		17 43	Bex Johnson Ian Booth	Female Male	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders
DNF DNF DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory	Female Male Male Male	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC
DNF DNF DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson	Female Male Male Male	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers
DNF DNS DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay	Female Male Male Male Male Female	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners
DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy	Female Male Male Male Female Male	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC
DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Emily Bartlett	Female Male Male Male Male Female	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners
DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36 127	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Emily Bartlett Gaynor Heffer	Female Male Male Male Female Male Female		Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners Stubbington Green Runners
DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Emily Bartlett	Female Male Male Male Female Male	VET	Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners
DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36 127	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Emily Bartlett Gaynor Heffer	Female Male Male Male Female Male Female		Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners Stubbington Green Runners
DNF DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36 127 40	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Emily Bartlett Gaynor Heffer Graham Newton	Female Male Male Male Female Male Female		Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners Stubbington Green Runners Axe Valley Runners
DNF DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36 127 40 52	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Emily Bartlett Gaynor Heffer Graham Newton James Davies	Female Male Male Male Female Male Female Male Male		Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners Stubbington Green Runners Axe Valley Runners Littledown Harriers
DNF DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36 127 40 52 53	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Carham Merthet Gaynor Heffer Gaynor Heffer Graham Newton James Davies James Fincher	Female Male Male Male Female Male Female Male Male		Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners Stubbington Green Runners Axe Valley Runners Littledown Harriers Taunton Running Club
DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS	F31 DNF		17 43 121 4 15 16 27 36 127 40 52 53 54	Bex Johnson Ian Booth Tom Coggins Alan Gregory Benjamin Wilson Beth Barclay Darren Murphy Emily Bartlett Gaynor Heffer Graham Newton James Davies James Fincher	Female Male Male Male Female Male Female Male Male Male		Lytchett Manor Striders Burnham On Sea Harriers Somer AC London Frontrunners Chard Road Runners Stubbington Green Runners Axe Valley Runners Littledown Harriers

DNS	64	John Connor	Male		Square and Compass Trail Runners
DNS	66	Joseph Reardon	Male		
DNS	67	Karen Salmon	Female		Stubbington Green Runners
DNS	92	Kathryn Quinton	Female		
DNS	75	Leigh Parsons	Male		
DNS	76	Liz Goldsack	Female		Purbeck Runners
DNS	78	Louise Monk	Female		Taunton Running Club
DNS	79	Magdalena Kusmierczyk	Female		Yeovil Town RRC
DNS	81	Mark Bruce	Male		
DNS	82	Mark Monk	Male		
DNS	83	Mark Pike	Male		
DNS	84	Mark Watson	Male		Square and Compass Trail Runners
DNS	85	Matthew Bowden	Male		Minehead RC
DNS	86	Matthew Clayton	Male	VET	Dorset Doddlers RC
DNS	90	Michael Chant	Male	VET	Littledown Harriers
DNS	94	Nicola Willoughby	Female		Stubbington Green Runners
DNS	99	Ralph Turner	Male		
DNS	107	Shaun Dixon	Male		Highgate Harriers
DNS	110	Simon Taylor	Male		Avon Valley Runners
DNS	119	Tim Abberley	Male	VET	Lonely Goat RC
DNS	123	Vanessa Hodgetts	Female		

WINNING TEAM

BRIDPORT RUNNERS (Jake Hodgetts, Sally Bugler, Clive Whaley)

CAT. DEFINITIONS

- \boldsymbol{M} Position in male field
- ${\boldsymbol{\mathsf{F}}}$ Position in female
- \boldsymbol{V} Position in vets field